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Schelpentoernooi Augustus De Stetters

Naam

Poule A

28 Marco Termaat, Ruud Derks
18 Rick Kaandorp, Kees Kaandorp
30 Teus V/d Tonnekreek, Jaap Kivits
48 Stetters 1, Stetters 2
13 Nico Veldman Sr, Ronnie Bakker
36 Joop de Wit, Cristina Biveroni
37 Els Hummel, Dani Rodriguez
12 Nico Veldman Jr, Ankie de Boer
34 Bas Peters, Tino Rodriquez

1 Johan Mulder, Marja Mulder
31 Stetters
27 Erik Fraikin, Ted van Dijk
43 Sandra Vrijhoef, Marion Smit
16 Saskia Zwaan, Kees Zonneveld
14 Don Smeulders, Ria Westhoff

4 Gerard Meijer, Judith Meijer

7 Judith Kater, Johan Keijer
39 Ruud Berkhof, Johan Bruins

42 Rosalie en BoudewijnLammerts van Bueren

41 Frank Husslage, Frans Rullens
25 Max Tophoven, Tiny Tophoven
17 Theo Brinkman, Ton Machteld
24 Jaap Stengs, Nel Stengs

9 Annemieke Smit, Ingrid Druyven

Poule B

5 Philip Dirkzwager, Roel Tossijn
21 Loeki Kuijs, Ber Kuijs
44 Marja Stins, Joop Bakker
47 Jef de Ruiter, Harry Kamps
11 Chris Janssen, Pim Termeulen
10 Jolanda Plankman, Michelle Termeulen
45 Carel Hoeben, Imelda Droog

2 Angela Stork, Florida de Groot

3 Gerda Kuijs, Jose Mulder
23 Mieke Timmers, Gonnie van der Hilst
35 Joke Koopman, Gre Adrichem

6 Fred van Vliet, Joke van Vliet
26 Constance de Vos, Fred Stenekes
32 Jaap de Witt Havers, Joop Stoop
19 Adriaan v d Linden, Jos Handgraaf
20 Berrty Vreeker, Casper Perre
15 Frank Jaspers, Ron Koenen
22 Richard Davies, Anja van Essen
29 Ton Admiraal, Ellen Hartog
33 Trudi Beers, lvonne van Hielten

club

Bouledozers
Elza Boules

De Vaste Voet
Stetters
Celeritas
Stetters
PUK/Goda
Celeritas/Meteoor
Stetters/Gouda
Atlantice Boules
Stetterts
Boulewei

LMI

Stetters
Celeritas
Stetters/

Elza Boules
Atlantice Boules
Meteoor
Stetters
Meteoor
Radboudboulers
Stetters
Stetters

Celeritas

Stetters

LMI
Meteoor/Bohemiens
Meteoor

Meteoor

Gouden Gooi
Stetters

Stetters

Meteoor

[dutre Chemin
Meteoor
Meteoor/Bohemiens
Stetters

PUK

Stetters

Lijnsden

Celeritas

Stetters

Celeritas
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43 52
39 52
37 52
28 52
18 52
30 50
24 51
16 50
16 47
13 46
8 42
7 43
-3 39
11 47
11 45
541
4 48
136
131
0 42
0 36
-2 36
-14 32
-22 20

741
6 41
545
0 40
18 49
-5 42
-5 34
-6 41
-7 38
-11 31
-10 37
-13 30
-13 27
-15 28
-17 31
-17 29
-19 25
-24 27
-17 35
-19 33



21
22
23
24

38 Marga de Water, Harry de Water Stetters
8 Nan van der Molen, Greet Bakker Celeritas
46 Gerard Tervoort, Joke van der Voort Stetters
40 Fred Schoonderwoerd, Dicky Schoonderwoe Agatha Boules

B

0 -19 33
0 -22 30
0 -32 20
0 -36 16



13
15
24
34
20
27
34
31
33
34
36
42
36
34
36
44
35
30
42
36
38
46
42

34
35
40
40
31
47
39
47
45
42
47
43
40
43
48
46
44
51
52
52



52
52
52
52



